Project Summary: David Green Road Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:
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Beaufort County
Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project improved 2,100 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 2,100 L.F. of outfalll ditch. Jetted (1) crossline pipe.

2013-574 / David Green Road Outfall

AUDIT / Audit Project

CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted

HAUL / Hauling

ODCO / Outfall ditch - cleaned out

SG / Shoot Grade

2013-574 / David Green Road Outfall
Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

0.5
8.0
66.0
112.0
20.0
206.5

206.5

Labor
Cost

$10.45
$174.76
$1,446.50
$2,673.42
$440.20
$4,745.33

$4,745.33

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$88.64
$663.40
$1,033.22
$40.20
$1,825.46

$1,825.46

During

Material
Cost

$0.00
$42.04
$372.02
$282.15
$28.66
$724.87

$724.87

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Nov-12

Indirect
Labor

$6.62
$65.88
$956.00
$1,748.22
$134.40
$2,911.11

$2,911.11

After

Total Cost

$17.06
$371.32
$3,437.92
$5,737.01
$643.46
$10,206.77

$10,206.77
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Cleaned out 1,490
LF of outfall ditch.

4 Jetted (1)

crossline pipe.

Cleaned out 610 LF
of outfall ditch.

Project: David
Green Road Outfall

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2013-574

Township:St.
Helena Island

Completed:
November 2012
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Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility
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