

Beaufort County Public Works Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: David Green Road Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 2,100 L.F. of drainage system. Cleaned out 2,100 L.F. of outfall ditch. Jetted (1) crossline pipe.

2013-574 / David Green Road Outfall	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.45	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$6.62	\$17.06
CLPJT / Crossline Pipe - Jetted	8.0	\$174.76	\$88.64	\$42.04	\$0.00	\$65.88	\$371.32
HAUL / Hauling	66.0	\$1,446.50	\$663.40	\$372.02	\$0.00	\$956.00	\$3,437.92
ODCO / Outfall ditch - cleaned out	112.0	\$2,673.42	\$1,033.22	\$282.15	\$0.00	\$1,748.22	\$5,737.01
SG / Shoot Grade	20.0	\$440.20	\$40.20	\$28.66	\$0.00	\$134.40	\$643.46
2013-574 / David Green Road Outfall	206.5	\$4,745.33	\$1,825.46	\$724.87	\$0.00	\$2,911.11	\$10,206.77
Sub Total							
Grand Total	206.5	\$4,745.33	\$1,825.46	\$724.87	\$0.00	\$2,911.11	\$10,206.77







Completion: Nov-12

